
January 
 

Monday, January 15 
Holiday—no Tot Time 

 
Tuesday, January 16 

(Animal Attire) 
 

Monday, January 22 
(Birds) 

 
Tuesday, January 23 

(Birds) 
 

Monday, January 29 
(Animal Appetites) 

 
Tuesday, January 30 
(Animal Appetites) 

 

 
 
 
 
 

February 
 

Monday, February 5 
(Animal  Homes) 

 
Tuesday, February 6 

(Animal Homes) 
 

Monday, February 12 
(Giraffes) 

 
Tuesday, February 13 

(Giraffes) 
 

Monday, February 19 
Holiday—no Tot Time 

 
Tuesday, February  20 

(Rainforest) 
 

Monday, February 26 
(Colors) 

 
Tuesday, February 27 

(Colors) 
 
 

March 
 

Monday, March 5 
(Grasslands) 

 
Tuesday, March 6 

(Grasslands) 
 

Monday, March 12 
(Desert) 

 
Tuesday, March 13 

(Desert) 
 

Monday, March 19 
(Eggs)  

 
Tuesday, March 20 

(Eggs) 

 
 

April 
 

Monday, April 9 
(Animal Changes) 

 
Tuesday, April 10 
(Animal Changes) 

 
Monday, April 16 

(Bugs) 
 

Tuesday, April 17 
(Bugs) 

 
Monday, April 23 
(Seals & Sea Lions) 

 
Tuesday, April 24 
(Seals & Sea Lions) 

 
Monday, April 30 

(Kangaroo) 

May 
 

Tuesday, May 1 
(Kangaroo) 

 
Monday, May 7 
(Veterinarians) 

 
Tuesday, May 8 
(Veterinarians) 

 
Monday, May 14 

(Dinosaurs) 
 

Tuesday, May 15 
(Dinosaurs) 

 
Monday, May 21 

(Oceans) 
 

Tuesday, May 22 
(Oceans) 

 
Spring Camp at Fresno Chaffee Zoo runs from March 26-April2.   

Cubby Camp is perfect for Tot Time  
adventurers age 3-5 and is taught by our  Tot Time educators.  Visit  

fresnochaffeezoo.org  for more information and to register your child for a  
roarin’ good time.     

Children and their parents are invited to interact 
and learn about amazing animals together.  
 

Each class will: 

Read an enjoyable children’s story · Create an animal craft or build enrichment for a zoo animal 

Meet a special animal friend · See and touch bio-facts like feathers, shells, skin and bones 
Discover fun facts about animals and nature! 
 

Time: 9:30 AM-10:30 AM  

Where:  Education Department (not Main Entrance)  

Cost:    

 Members: $4 per person · Non-Members: $5 per person 
 All children must be accompanied by a paying adult.  
 Infants age 0-18 months are free when accompanied by two or more paying participants. 

 

Please note:  
 Pre-registration is required.  
 Tot Time tickets are available online at www.fresnochaffeezoo.org/tot-time-and-zoo-academy 
 Tot Time admission does not include Zoo Admission.   
 You must purchase tickets or use your Zoo Membership to enter the Zoo prior or after to class.  
 Classes take place rain or shine. 
 The City of Fresno charges $5 per vehicle for entry to Roeding Park and accepts cash only.  
 For questions or more information, please call the Education Department at (559) 498-5920  
 or email education@fresnochaffeezoo.org  

Tot Time  
Family Program for ages 18 mo. – 5 years & adults 


